
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 3:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-23 - JOHN LENNON -
15:42:20.180 1 1:49.043 78.244 63 109 19

15:44:12.119 2 1:51.939 76.220 68 112 19

15:45:58.930 3 1:46.811 79.879 68 110 19

L2-16 - ANGELA BRUNSON -
15:42:49.720 1 2:00.729 70.671 71 100 19

15:44:53.700 2 2:03.980 68.818 74 96 19

15:46:54.059 3 2:00.359 70.888 58 95 19

L1-24 - SIJIA CONG -
15:42:42.319 1 2:02.053 69.904 13 74 19

15:50:05.740 2 7:23.421 19.241 15 74 19

15:52:07.680 3 2:01.940 69.969 15 76 19

L2-03 - FREDDY DURAN -
15:44:18.080 1 2:04.030 68.790 96 110 19

15:46:21.984 2 2:03.904 68.860 95 112 19

15:48:27.965 3 2:05.981 67.724 105 112 19

15:50:35.094 4 2:07.129 67.113 104 109 19

15:52:39.843 5 2:04.749 68.393 98 109 19

L1-01 - CUTICE THOM -
15:42:47.697 1 2:04.412 68.579 28 75 19

15:44:54.161 2 2:06.464 67.466 27 76 19

15:46:59.884 3 2:05.723 67.863 34 78 19

15:53:20.326 4 6:20.442 22.427 18 64 19

L1-28 - YAJING ZHANG -
15:45:34.828 1 2:05.325 68.079 41 68 19

15:47:39.630 2 2:04.802 68.364 51 70 19

15:49:44.289 3 2:04.659 68.443 33 64 19

15:51:52.702 4 2:08.413 66.442 46 66 19

15:54:04.997 5 2:12.295 64.492 41 67 19

L1-29 - STACY CHANG -
15:43:13.503 1 2:06.758 67.309 89 115 19

15:45:20.099 2 2:06.596 67.395 94 116 19

15:47:28.991 3 2:08.892 66.195 89 114 19

15:49:34.730 4 2:05.739 67.855 96 113 19

15:51:43.234 5 2:08.504 66.395 96 116 19

15:53:55.194 6 2:11.960 64.656 100 115 19

L1-13 - CHRISTOPHER FORONDA -
15:42:40.840 1 2:09.345 65.963 51 94 19

15:44:53.714 2 2:12.874 64.211 41 93 19

15:47:07.419 3 2:13.705 63.812 74 98 19

15:49:29.269 4 2:21.850 60.148 66 98 19

L1-15 - SHAWNTEL SCHWENGLER -
15:47:06.765 1 2:29.667 57.007 29 55 19

15:49:32.994 2 2:26.229 58.347 36 55 19
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